
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優　勝

鈴木　邦男
6360

1

30

男子４５歳シングルス 決勝

ＢＭＴＣ

イースタン

鈴木　邦男

蒔田　吉生
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

鈴木　邦男

影山　利昭 80

wo

鈴木　邦男
81

風見　豊

太田　寿彦
81

鈴木　邦男
82

飯塚　和久

飯塚　和久 86

82

飯塚　和久
wo

佐治　領一
98(3) 佐治　領一

WO

鈴木　邦男
6360

佐藤　武男

庄野　嘉高 81

wo

佐藤　武男
84

礪波　直人

礪波　直人
wo

佐藤　武男
82

伊藤　誠一

伊藤　誠一 84

伊藤　誠一
83

横尾　敦
wo 横尾　敦

wo

16

15

8 飯塚　和久

佐藤　武男

星野　将史

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

佐治　領一

12

塚原　幹英

川相　吉弘

1

2

男子４５歳シングルス

ＢＭＴＣ鈴木　邦男

山谷　謙二郎 Ｂ．Ｂ．

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

3

4

13

14

7

5

6

9

10

11

相笠　博

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

礪波　直人 アートヒル

ＢＹＥ

庄野　嘉高

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

Ｔ－ＤＡＴ

グリーンウッド

ＢＹＥ

牧野　謙

大木　健史

林　正之

Ｔ－ＤＡＴ

チームカメ

アートヒル

テニスキューブ

磯辺

FALSE

ＪＦＥ－ＴＥＣ

ＪＦＥ

Ｔ－ＤＡＴ

ＫＨ　Ａｔｏｍ

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

幕張ベイタウン

横尾　敦

伊藤　誠一

影山　利昭

太田　寿彦

鈴木　量三朗

ＢＹＥ

町田　貴之

風見　豊
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

今城　彬

森　勝喜 81

81

蒔田　吉生
83

鈴木　義久

蒔田　吉生
98(3)

蒔田　吉生
84

鬼海　義治

鬼海　義治 80

鬼海　義治
86

前田　英彦
85 前田　英彦

蒔田　吉生
wo

木内　達也

木内　達也 wo

wo

木内　達也
80

加来　真一
81 加来　真一

WO

倉田　康一郎
98(4)

宍戸　勝

塩塚　浩昭 84

倉田　康一郎
82

倉田　康一郎
86 倉田　康一郎

97

ＢＹＥ

宍戸　勝

ＩＣＰＴ

メイユール

初岡　道暢

加来　真一

飛川　博信

大向　剛

磯辺グリーン

木津　進

竹の葉

瑞穂

P＆Ｍ

誉田ＹＨ

ＢＹＥ

検見川

ドリーム倉田　康一郎

小木曽　敦 チームカメ

長川　豊

Ｔ・Ｔ・Ｃ

塩塚　浩昭 高洲

検見川

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

今城　彬

並木　謙司 ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

森　勝喜

鈴木　義久

イースタン

アスリート

蒔田　吉生

箕畑　史郎

アートヒル

42

36

37

39

高品

庄司　達也

検見川

25

26

男子４５歳シングルス

メイユール

45

46

38

44

40

41

34

32

内田　慎一

木内　達也

鬼海　義治

前田　英彦

ＢＹＥ

48

47

27

28

35

43

29

30

31

33


